
 
Tae Kwon Do 

Class Schedule 

 KIDS CLASSES 
White & Yellow Belts 

KIDS CLASSES 
Green to Purple Belts 

KIDS CLASSES 
Red & Black Belts 

ADULT CLASSES 
All Levels 

Monday 4:30p 5:25p 6:20p 7:15p 

Tuesday 
10:30a* 

6:20p 
10:30a* 

5:25p 
10:30a* 

4:30p 
11:30a* 

7:15p 

Wednesday 4:30p 6:20p 5:25p 7:15p 

Thursday 
10:30a* 

4:45p 
10:30a* 

6:35p 
10:30a* 

5:40p 
11:30a* 

7:30p 

Friday 6:20p 4:30p 5:25p 7:15p 

Saturday 10:00a 10:00a 10:00a 11:00a 

*Daytime classes at the Baytown location only. 


