

	KIDS CLASSES White & Yellow Belts	KIDS CLASSES Green to Purple Belts	KIDS CLASSES Red & Black Belts	ADULT CLASSES All Levels
Monday	4:30p	5:25p	6:20p	7:15p
Tuesday	10:30a* 6:20p	10:30a* 5:25p	10:30a* 4:30p	11:30a* 7:15p
Wednesday	4:30p	6:20p	5:25p	7:15p
Thursday	10:30a* 4:45p	10:30a* 6:35p	10:30a* 5:40p	11:30a* 7:30p
Friday	6:20p	4:30p	5:25p	7:15p
Saturday	10:00a	10:00a	10:00a	11:00a

\*Daytime classes at the Baytown location only.